AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. GRNTRACT 12 SODE RRGE DF RACES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
050 See Block 16C 10EMO01971
6. ISSUED BY CODE {00603 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than item 6) CODE 100603
Office of River Protection Office of River Protection
U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy
Office of River Protection Office of River Protection
P.O. Box 450 P.0. Box 450
Richland WA 99352 MS: H6-60
Richland WA 98352
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
—
WASHINGTON RIVER PROTECTION SOLUTIONS LLC
Attn: DUANE SCHMOKER 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
PO BOX 73
720 PARK BLVD % 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
BOISE ID 837290001 DE-AC27-08RV14800
10B. DATED (SEE iTEM 13}
CODE 806500521 FACILITYCODE 05/29/2008
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
{_I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers L Jis extended. [ _iis nol extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or () By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)
See Schedule

13. THIS {TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A B*;&'S‘E%‘»'}SG.E %%?,155 IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X Clause I.82 FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds (Apr 1984)

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, iX]is required to sign this document and return i copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding for the Operations and
Maintenance of the Tank Farms in the amount of $70,000 and to deobligate funds in the
amount of $70,000 from WTP funding sources. Net change of $0 for funding.

Subj to Retent: N

Delivery Location Code: 00603
Office of River Protection
U.S. Department of Energy
Office of River Protection
P.0. Box 450

Richland WA 99352

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ABE D(A/lﬂj?’b" George F. Champlain

168. CONTRACTORIprﬁQOP 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY 5[/////(, ORIGINAL SIGNED BY P —
/7.' ‘7&&;@: Jp;};mﬁ;; r;hs:g;n) T ’ l' N (S:gnatura of Contracting Ofﬁcer)7 B

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



c TION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE ~ OF
ONTINUATI DE-AC27-08RV14800/050 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WASHINGTON RIVER PROTECTION SOLUTIONS LLC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 06/20/2008 to 09/30/2013
Add Item 00002 as follows:
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
00002 Incremental funding 0.00

Obligated Amount: $0.00

Accounting Info:
WTP LAW Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010 Allottee: 34

anma e R V] 1T Nhiart Mlaos- 22001
Report Entity: 421301 viojeli LuasSs: Jodvvi

Program: 1111241 Project: 0001482 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: 0000000

Funded: -$12,000.00

Accounting Info:

WI'P LAB Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010 Allottee: 34
Report Entity: 421301 Object Class: 32001
Program: 1111242 Project: 0001482 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: (0000000

Funded: -$4,500.00

Accounting Info:

WTP BOF Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010 Allottee: 34
Report Entity: 421301 Object Class: 32001
Program: 1111243 Project: 0001482 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: 0000000

Funded: -$7,000.00

Accounting Info:

WTP HLW Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010 Allottee: 34
Report Entity: 421301 Object Class: 32001
Program: 1111244 Project: 0001482 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: 0000000

Funded: -$18,500.00

Accounting Info:

WTP PT Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010 Allottee: 34
Report Entity: 421301 Object Class: 32001
Program: 1111245 Project: 0001482 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: 0000000

Funded: -$28,000.00

Accounting Info:

ORP-00014 Tank Farms Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2010
Allottee: 34 Report Entity: 421301 Object Class:
25200 Program: 1110909 Project: 0001481 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $70,000.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



oon000S - oDoDISE

) 0000002022

00040522,
00°00000°9¢2

9777 SUORNIOS UOIBJ04d JOAY UOIBUIYSEM - 00BF LAY 104 [BIOL

10€42¥ :Aanu3 Bunodey Joj e101

00'000°0/0'922 00°000°020'92¢ 000 T :9p02) Juaidioay Joj [B10}
00°000'0£0°9¢¢ 00'000°0£0'922 000 00°000'020'922 000 d1 :9dA] pung 0} jeloL
00°000'020'922 00'000°020'9%¢2 0000002 00'000'000'8¢2 000 IWLbPLZAT SUl0d [onuodAuRIeg weiboid oy (€30}

#1000 01 0900-HdO wosy Buipuny Buibueyo 10 LMD SHY X0 4 9bueyo bupuny s - 0L0Z AY
00'000'0.0'92C 00'000°0£0'9¢2 00°000'0Z 00'000'000'922 000 0000000 18¥1000 0000000 00TSZ 3234477 6060t4L 4L 06ZI0 10€1eY
000 000 00002 00'0002% 000 00089101 ONHd0000LAIEE Iod loAuoDuBIRd WeiBoid Jo) eV L

$L00-dHO O 0900-HdO woy buipury Buibueyd 10d M0 S Xy 4 Ibueya buipun) SiyL - 0L0Z AY
000 000 00'000'2Y- 00°000Z¢ 000 0000000 28v1000 0000000 100CE  dOO0DLA3BE E¥TLLLL dl 0SZI0 01Ty
000 000 00°000'82- 00'000'82 000 03091701 ONHJOVYZIATEE JUI0d [oAUODUAIRY WeBoig Jo) (€10

PL00-dHO 01 0900-dO way Bupury Buibueyd L0d 1M S 40 4 dBueyd Buipuny S| - 0L0Z AY
000 000 00'000'8¢- 00°000'82 000 0000000 Z8v1000 0000000 100ZE  d0O00DZA3GE GpCiLL dl 082I0 10€1CY

Jqe[IBAY pasiadyg aduey) snogadld $qQ pAsodu() Jquny 12pIQ o4Am  afoug s SSED uyd weidold g apo)y Amuy
1e10L vd Surnuiseg Kreday g1 ‘fq0 K833 3o7 punyg 1dy

Nd 0P:TS:€0 ¥ 0107 ‘1T [udy 1uo pajessussy uodsy

D711 SuonnNjog uoNIOLg 13y :cuw-_-—ma\s - 008PIAY

6 YO T Ay iy
++ QO ON 4 H12QUMN UOHEIYIPO 10ELU0)

1000404 :Hodoy

T NS
730 [ 3ded

— [1e1a(q - 110day uelJ [eroueury

L0 ‘pUOI [BISL 11 -oquIny ue[d [erueul

0107 ‘Teax [eosty



000
000

000
000

junowy
a3uey) uonediqQ

:spung pajendoiddy-uop (e )

‘[ejo) pueig

:$pun4 pateudoiddy-uoN pue 30q [eoL
:(op wesboud) spung pejeudosddy (830

foualdy

Wd OF:7:€0 18 010T ‘17 1udy :uo pajeauss) poday

100041y vodoy
7Jo zaded

T BUS

11 SUOIIN[OS UOLII0LJ JIARY uoSuIysEA - 008PIAY

[1€33(J - 310day ueld [erouBulf

$6 40 T :Anug iy

++ QO ON ¢4 J2QUINN UOREIYIPOIY 19BDUOD

L0 YPUORN [e3sL] 11 :32quImy ue[d [eDURUL
0107 1o} [edsL]



	Pages from AMD 050
	AMD 050



